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1:09:34 2 AK Rudolf Perešin1 - - 1.03:18 Dinjar Dražen (34) 85,41 106,14

1:10:00 3 AK Zagreb - ULIX2 - - 2.03:19 Žilić Zoran (28) 84,88 105,49

1:11:46 96 ind_H3 - - 3.03:24 Kiss Aron (25) 82,79 102,89

1:11:59 6 AK Rudolf Perešin4 - - 4.03:25 Grabrovečki Matija (34) 82,54 102,58

1:13:08 135 ind_H5 - - 5.03:28 Tóth Tivadar (28) 81,24 100,97

1:13:52 121 AK Sljeme, HV6 - - 6.03:30 Katalenić Danijel (36) 80,44 99,97

1:15:03 8 ind_B i H, o.k. 
Consulting Ljubljana

7 M35 - 1.03:33 Čaušević Sadet (39) 79,17 98,39

1:16:15 137 AK Zagreb - ULIX, HV8 MU23 - 1.03:37 Jović Ante (22) 77,92 96,84

1:16:25 141 AK Sinj9 M35 - 2.03:37 Vezilj Mario (35) 77,75 96,63

1:18:39 4 MK Hrvatski sokol10 M45 - 1. 94,8403:44 Lacković Josip (45) 82,79 102,89

1:18:48 72 AK Veteran11 M40 - 1.03:44 Babić Krešo (40) 79,96 99,37

1:18:56 46 GAK Glina12 MS - 1. 94,5403:44 Čošić Stjepan (33) 75,27 93,55

1:19:22 151 MK Hrvatski sokol13 MU23 - 2. 94,0703:46 Barić Josip (23) 74,86 93,04

1:19:40 77 ind_CRO, Varaždin14 M40 - 2.03:47 Čorba Ivan (41) 79,60 98,92

1:19:55 139 AK Sinj15 MU23 - 3.03:47 Delaš Petar (18) 74,35 92,40

1:20:17 149 AK Sinj16 MS - 2. 93,0903:48 Habuš Hrvoje (32) 74,01 91,98

1:20:33 99 AK Žumberak17 M45 - 2. 92,8003:49 Mrkojević Tihomir (45) 80,84 100,46

1:20:40 98 ind_H18 - - 1.03:49 Nagy Monika (23) 81,76 104,62

1:20:55 171 ind_SLO19 M40 - 3.03:50 Hergula Stanko (43) 79,39 98,67

1:21:33 13 TK Marathon 9520 M40 - 4. 91,7303:52 Pongračić Goran (41) 77,76 96,64

1:21:49 97 ind_SLO, Ljubljana21 M45 - 3.03:53 Naglič Borut (46) 80,12 99,57

1:22:01 84 MK Hrvatski sokol22 M40 - 5. 91,2303:53 Tompa Aleksandar (41) 77,32 96,09

1:22:12 87 KAV Zadar23 M45 - 4.03:54 Dukić Damir (48) 80,87 100,50

1:22:26 109 AK Žumberak24 M35 - 3.03:54 Kralj Miroslav (35) 72,08 89,58

1:22:56 182 MK Marjan25 MS - 3.03:56 Baničević - Šaban Dragan 
(29)

71,64 89,04

1:23:11 36 AK Veteran, Zagreb26 MS - 4.03:57 Klima Teo (32) 71,43 88,77

1:23:13 107 AK Žumberak27 M40 - 6. 89,9403:57 Krišto Petar (42) 76,69 95,31

1:23:28 125 AK Gojanec28 M50 - 1.03:57 Mikulčić Miroslav (54) 83,58 103,87

1:23:52 112 AK Žumberak29 M40 - 7.03:59 Jozić Zoran (40) 75,13 93,37

1:24:02 95 TK Marathon 9530 M45 - 5. 89,0703:59 Korošic Franjo (45) 77,49 96,30

1:24:48 172 ind_SLO31 M45 - 6.04:01 Majcen Rudolf (48) 78,39 97,42

1:25:00 120 MK Velika Gorica32 MU23 - 4. 88,0304:02 Barišić Ivan (20) 69,90 86,87

1:25:43 104 AK Sljeme33 M35 - 4.04:04 Sobota Marko (38) 69,32 86,15

1:26:19 110 AK Žumberak34 M40 - 8.04:05 Duspara Frano (42) 73,94 91,89

1:26:52 122 MK Velika Gorica35 M50 - 2. 86,0304:07 Delač Želimir (50) 77,69 96,55

1:27:05 51 TK Ivančica36 M35 - 5.04:08 Jakop Josip (39) 68,23 84,79

1:27:09 146 MK Hrvatski sokol37 M55 - 1. 85,7304:08 Krog Darko (56) 81,53 101,33

1:27:17 129 ind_CRO, CRES-
ACTIVA

38 MS - 5.04:08 Sintić Teo (32) 68,07 84,60

1:27:19 56 AK Veteran39 M40 - 9.04:08 Vukadinović Danko (43) 73,57 91,43

1:27:25 17 TK Međimurje40 M40 - 10.04:09 Pongračić Mario (43) 73,49 91,33

1:27:36 118 AK Rudolf Perešin41 M45 - 7.04:09 Kosec Josip (47) 75,35 93,64

1:28:19 127 AK  Vrbovec42 M35 - 6. 84,4704:11 Ferberuš Dubravko (36) 67,28 83,61

1:28:24 102 TK Međimurje43 MS - 6.04:11 Lodeta Branimir (31) 67,21 83,53

1:28:42 185 MK Velika Gorica44 M35 - 7. 84,0604:12 Mišerić Darko (37) 66,99 83,25

1:28:51 200 ind_H45 MS - 7.04:13 Kanizsay Krisztian (33) 66,87 83,11

1:29:14 45 GAK Glina46 M50 - 3. 83,4904:14 Romčević Milorad (50) 75,63 93,99

1:29:17 66 TK Marathon 9547 M45 - 8. 83,4404:14 Gregorinčić Ladislav (47) 73,93 91,87
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1:29:55 198 AK Sljeme48 M40 - 11.04:16 Jančijev Stjepko (41) 70,52 87,64

1:29:56 31 TK Međimurje49 MS - 8.04:16 Stanko Davor (24) 66,07 82,11

1:29:59 180 MK Marjan50 MS - 9.04:16 Čubrilo Marinko (27) 66,03 82,06

1:30:10 40 ind_H51 M50 - 4.04:16 Wimmer Laszlo (50) 74,85 93,02

1:30:18 204 ind_CRO, Zagreb52 M45 - 9.04:17 Jurčić Dragan (49) 74,16 92,17

1:30:22 44 GAK Glina53 M55 - 2. 82,2804:17 Plemenčić Vlado (55) 77,89 96,80

1:30:31 10 MK Hrvatski sokol54 - - 2. 94,2504:17 Černić Danijela (33) 72,86 93,23

1:30:40 114 AK Oroslavje, Oroslavje55 M35 - 8.04:18 Barlović Branko (38) 65,53 81,44

1:30:43 105 AK Sljeme, Zagreb56 M45 - 10.04:18 Andročec Mario (45) 71,78 89,20

1:30:48 69 TK Međimurje57 M40 - 12.04:18 Moslavac Saša (42) 70,29 87,35

1:30:55 147 USR Lepoglava58 M45 - 11.04:19 Murić Slavko (48) 73,12 90,87

1:31:04 163 ind_SLO59 M40 - 13. 81,5204:19 Roškar Stanko (41) 69,63 86,54

1:31:21 143 ind_CRO, Kostrena60 MS - 10.04:20 Grahovac Zoran (29) 65,04 80,83

1:31:41 203 AK Veteran, Zagreb61 M50 - 5.04:21 Coha Marijan (53) 75,44 93,75

1:31:57 89 AK Otok, Zadar62 M45 - 12.04:22 Bosnić Oliver (48) 72,30 89,85

1:31:59 100 ind_DEN63 M40 - 14.04:22 Kure Jacobsen Thomas 
(41)

68,94 85,67

1:32:13 47 TK Marathon 9564 M50 - 6. 80,2904:22 Levačić Krešo (51) 73,76 91,67

1:32:31 76 TK Marathon 9565 M55 - 3.04:23 Fajfarić Petar (58) 78,31 97,32

1:32:33 199 AK Šibenik, Šibenik66 M40 - 15. 79,9304:23 Maksimović Damir (44) 69,88 86,85

1:32:42 134 AK Martin - Dugo Selo67 M45 - 13.04:24 Graberec Ivan (46) 70,71 87,88

1:32:47 48 TK Ivančica68 MS - 11.04:24 Vrček Srećko (33) 64,04 79,58

1:32:59 116 AK Oroslavje, Oroslavje69 M50 - 7.04:24 Barlović Stanko (53) 74,38 92,44

1:33:12 128 AK  Vrbovec70 M35 - 9. 79,2404:25 Crnoja Slavko (35) 63,75 79,23

1:33:17 166 AK Podravski List71 M40 - 16.04:25 Težak Ratko (42) 68,42 85,02

1:33:32 145 USR Lepoglava72 M45 - 14.04:26 Dubovečak Stjepan (49) 71,60 88,98

1:33:44 113 AK Žumberak73 M45 - 15.04:27 Cikojević Branko (49) 71,45 88,79

1:34:09 155 MK Kutina74 M50 - 8. 78,2204:28 Veladžić Mirsad (53) 73,46 91,29

1:34:13 165 TK Međimurje75 MS - 12.04:28 Vlahek Pavao (32) 63,06 78,37

1:34:20 23 TK Marathon 9576 M60 - 1. 78,0204:28 Horvat Stjepan (62) 79,99 99,41

1:34:20 170 ind_CRO, BSV Ludbreg77 MS - 13.04:28 Cenko Tihomir (28) 62,99 78,28

1:34:33 197 AK Sljeme, Zagreb78 M35 - 10.04:29 Franković Orsat (39) 62,84 78,10

1:34:49 28 TK Marathon 9579 M60 - 2. 77,5004:30 Klapež Jakov (62) 79,58 98,91

1:35:10 179 AK KA-tim80 M55 - 4.04:31 Cerovac Stjepan (58) 76,13 94,61

1:35:17 33 TK Marathon 9581 M55 - 5. 77,0004:31 Belošević Antun (55) 73,87 91,81

1:35:25 177 AK Veteran82 M55 - 6.04:31 Kresojević Franjo (57) 75,19 93,44

1:35:31 133 AK Martin - Dugo Selo83 M40 - 17. 76,7504:32 Anđal Tihomir (40) 65,97 81,98

1:35:37 148 TK Marathon 9584 M55 - 7.04:32 Jagetić Dragutin (57) 75,03 93,25

1:35:38 39 ind_SLO, AK Ormož85 - - 3.04:32 Ivančić Bernarda (50) 79,41 101,62

1:35:39 130 AK Veteran86 M55 - 8. 76,6104:32 Stojević Mladen (59) 76,50 95,07

1:35:44 162 AK Jastreb 9987 M55 - 9.04:32 Bek Josip (59) 76,43 94,99

1:36:50 83 MK Hrvatski sokol88 - - 4. 88,3204:35 Vukmirović Leona (18) 68,11 87,15

1:37:07 173 ind_CRO89 MS - 14.04:36 Kronja Ivan (31) 61,18 76,03

1:37:14 61 ind_SLO90 M65 - 1.04:37 Vrbnjak Karl (65) 80,17 99,64

1:37:37 159 AK Veteran91 M50 - 9. 74,5004:38 Blažanin Ante (52) 70,25 87,31

1:38:11 82 ind_CRO, Zagreb92 M45 - 16.04:39 Miko Slobodan (48) 67,71 84,14

1:38:22 142 TK Marathon 9593 M40 - 18. 73,6904:40 Đurinić Davor (42) 64,88 80,63

1:38:35 154 MK Kutina94 M50 - 10.04:40 Krpes Željko (51) 69,00 85,75

1:38:45 201 AK Šibenik, Šibenik95 - - 5. 86,5204:41 Maksimović Radmila (36) 69,33 88,71
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1:38:58 80 AK KA-tim96 - - 6.04:41 Ilijanić Nikolina (27) 66,64 85,27

1:39:04 152 AK  Vrbovec97 M55 - 10. 72,9404:42 Krivski Zvonko (57) 72,42 90,00

1:39:18 136 AK Sljeme98 MS - 15.04:42 Ribarić Bruno (24) 59,84 74,36

1:39:19 123 AK Rudolf Perešin99 M35 - 11.04:42 Sekalec Ivica (38) 59,83 74,35

1:39:20 156 AK Rudolf Perešin100 M45 - 17. 72,6604:42 Jurković Darko (45) 65,55 81,47

1:39:58 183 MK Marjan101 MS - 16.04:44 Košnjak Toni (34) 59,44 73,87

1:40:07 140 AK Sinj102 M50 - 11.04:45 Buljan Milan (50) 67,41 83,77

1:40:12 50 TK Ivančica103 MS - 17.04:45 Lipovčak Ivica (29) 59,30 73,69

1:40:35 144 USR Lepoglava104 M50 - 12.04:46 Dubovečak Valent (53) 68,76 85,45

1:40:55 106 AK Dinamo Zrinjevac105 ŽU23 - 1.04:47 Ilijaš Jasmina (22) 65,35 83,62

1:40:57 126 ind_CRO, Mursko 
Središće

106 MS - 18.04:47 Šimunić Damir (33) 58,86 73,15

1:41:03 186 UKS Bedenec107 M35 - 12.04:47 Petak Darko (38) 58,80 73,07

1:41:20 111 MK Velika Gorica108 Ž45 - 1. 84,1004:48 Horvatek Renata (45) 72,02 92,15

1:41:34 75 ind_CRO109 M35 - 13.04:49 Lajtman Dario (37) 58,50 72,70

1:42:16 88 KAV Zadar, Zadar110 M35 - 14.04:51 Arbanas Sani (35) 58,10 72,20

1:42:22 157 MK Kutina111 M35 - 15.04:51 Frankulin Zrinko (37) 58,04 72,13

1:42:23 124 ind_CRO112 M40 - 19.04:51 Lebar Bert (40) 61,54 76,48

1:42:30 160 AK Veteran113 M60 - 3. 69,2604:52 Šikman Mile (61) 72,86 90,55

1:42:41 91 TK Marathon 95114 M45 - 18. 69,0604:52 Vrček Dražen (45) 63,41 78,81

1:43:08 16 TK Marathon 95115 M45 - 19. 68,5804:53 Friščić Vjeran (45) 63,14 78,46

1:43:14 79 TK Marathon 95116 M45 - 20. 68,4704:54 Hatlak Rajko (49) 64,87 80,62

1:43:36 86 TK Marathon 95117 M45 - 21. 68,0804:55 Barabaš Željko (49) 64,64 80,34

1:43:43 103 TK Međimurje118 ŽS - 1.04:55 Lodeta Maja (30) 63,59 81,37

1:43:55 71 ind_SRB, Subotica119 M60 - 4.04:56 Dubovečak Mirko (60) 71,13 88,40

1:44:32 138 AK Sinj120 M55 - 11.04:57 Saratlija Nikola (55) 67,34 83,69

1:44:50 42 ind_H121 M50 - 13.04:58 Szmola Mihály (51) 64,89 80,64

1:45:11 63 AK Sljeme122 M35 - 16.04:59 Kovačić Ivica (36) 56,49 70,20

1:45:22 190 TK Međimurje123 Ž35 - 1.05:00 Nestić Katarina (38) 65,86 84,27

1:45:36 78 ind_CRO124 M50 - 14.05:00 Barić Petar (51) 64,41 80,05

1:47:30 191 TK Marathon 95125 M60 - 5.05:06 Mulabdić Hasan (60) 68,76 85,46

1:47:33 15 TK Marathon 95126 M55 - 12.05:06 Željezić Božidar (57) 66,71 82,90

1:47:44 81 ind_CRO, Varaždin127 M40 - 20.05:06 Miko Dražen (43) 59,63 74,11

1:47:56 117 AK Kastav Maraton128 M70 - 1.05:07 Jurković Josip (70) 76,54 95,12

1:47:57 68 ind_CRO129 M35 - 17.05:07 Hunjek Vedran (35) 55,04 68,40

1:48:01 32 TK Marathon 95130 M55 - 13.05:07 Ritmanić Rajko (57) 66,42 82,54

1:48:23 168 ind_CRO, Sisak131 MS - 19.05:08 Pejak Antonio (33) 54,82 68,13

1:48:40 108 MK Velika Gorica132 M50 - 15. 62,6505:09 Tašaković Esad (52) 63,11 78,43

1:48:44 192 ind_CRO133 M45 - 22.05:09 Petak Zvonimir (48) 61,14 75,98

1:48:52 90 TK Marathon 95134 M50 - 16.05:10 Božić Josip (53) 63,53 78,95

1:49:19 74 ind_CRO, Zagreb135 M35 - 18.05:11 Čerkez Ninoslav (39) 54,35 67,55

1:49:51 195 AK Sljeme136 M50 - 17.05:12 Reinić Boris (53) 62,96 78,24

1:50:42 193 ind_CRO, Bjelovar137 MS - 20.05:15 Adamović Tomislav (34) 53,67 66,70

1:50:50 19 ind_CRO138 M35 - 19.05:15 Kovačić Marin (38) 53,61 66,62

1:51:04 169 TK Međimurje139 MS - 21.05:16 Cvjetko Jurica (26) 53,50 66,48

1:51:05 174 AK KA-tim140 M35 - 20.05:16 Abrlić Milan (39) 53,49 66,47

1:51:10 65 ind_CRO, Cres141 M50 - 18.05:16 Grbin Sergio (51) 61,19 76,04

1:51:12 158 MK Kutina142 MS - 22.05:16 Kepe Danijel (32) 53,43 66,40

1:51:15 85 TK Marathon 95143 M65 - 2. 59,8805:16 Bernat Stjepan (66) 70,86 88,06
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1:51:27 26 ind_CRO, Samobor144 M35 - 21.05:17 Hrastnik Sven (35) 53,31 66,26

1:51:36 22 TK Marathon 95145 M65 - 3. 59,5005:17 Horvat Josip (66) 70,64 87,79

1:51:38 27 AK Sljeme146 M50 - 19.05:17 Rogina Damir (51) 60,93 75,73

1:51:44 41 ind_H147 Ž45 - 2.05:18 Fazekas Margit (47) 66,30 84,84

1:51:52 167 AK Sljeme, Sisak148 M65 - 4.05:18 Štimac Slavko (69) 72,97 90,68

1:52:03 207 Brace149 M35 - 22.05:19 Blažević Marko (39) 53,03 65,90

1:52:30 60 ind_SLO150 Ž35 - 2.05:20 Rojko Eva (39) 62,11 79,47

1:52:31 181 ind_CRO151 M45 - 23.05:20 Belošević Darko (46) 58,26 72,40

1:52:36 164 AK Podravski List152 M55 - 14. 58,4305:20 Evačić Juraj (56) 63,10 78,42

1:52:46 153 AK  Vrbovec, Daruvar153 M50 - 20. 58,2505:21 Đonđ Robert (52) 60,81 75,58

1:52:51 55 ind_CRO154 M35 - 23.05:21 Savić Dean (38) 52,65 65,43

1:52:55 184 ind_USA155 ŽS - 2.05:21 Torzewski April (33) 58,41 74,74

1:54:32 194 ind_CRO, Zagreb156 M50 - 21.05:26 Gačić Boris (51) 59,39 73,81

1:54:48 131 AK Sljeme157 M50 - 22.05:26 Sladoljev Saša (51) 59,25 73,64

1:55:01 30 TK Marathon 95158 M45 - 24. 55,8405:27 Stecević Mladen (48) 57,80 71,83

1:55:08 196 AK Sljeme159 Ž35 - 3.05:27 Bua Maričević Dunja (37) 59,87 76,61

1:55:17 187 AK Veteran160 M50 - 23.05:28 Podbevšek Željko (51) 59,00 73,33

1:55:33 178 Brace, Sl. Brod161 M55 - 15.05:29 Trlek Branimir (58) 62,70 77,92

1:55:40 11 TK Marathon 95162 Ž55 - 1. 70,6505:29 Hagemann Ana (63) 75,33 96,39

1:55:57 29 TK Međimurje163 M35 - 24.05:30 Sokač Željko (35) 51,24 63,68

1:56:50 206 ind_CRO, Zagreb164 MS - 23.05:32 Pavelić Matija (33) 50,86 63,20

1:56:55 119 ind_CRO, Zagreb165 M45 - 25.05:33 Štefanović Vladimir (47) 56,45 70,16

1:57:03 175 AK Veteran166 Ž55 - 2.05:33 Kresojević Ana (55) 68,01 87,02

1:57:57 202 TK Marathon 95167 M45 - 26.05:35 Bubaš Goran (48) 56,36 70,04

1:58:00 92 ind_CRO168 MS - 24.05:36 Važić Božo (27) 50,35 62,58

1:58:00 93 ind_CRO, Varaždin169 MS - 25.05:36 Zastavnik Filip (27) 50,35 62,58

1:58:39 132 AK Sljeme170 Ž50 - 1.05:37 Pavić - Sladoljev 
Dubravka (51)

64,57 82,63

2:01:21 150 ind_CRO171 MS - 26.05:45 Hudin Dalibor (33) 48,96 60,85

2:01:34 161 ind_SLO172 Ž40 - 1.05:46 Forjan Pavla (41) 58,29 74,59

2:01:51 62 ind_SLO173 M35 - 25.05:47 Paušič Ivo (39) 48,76 60,60

2:02:51 43 ind_H174 M55 - 16.05:49 Guti Ferenc (58) 58,97 73,29

2:02:53 35 ind_CRO, Zagreb175 MS - 27.05:49 Kolbas Vladimir (31) 48,35 60,09

2:04:35 205 ind_CRO, Zagreb176 M35 - 26.05:54 Ivkošić Ante (37) 47,69 59,27

2:04:51 189 AK Veteran177 M65 - 5. 45,2905:55 Hećimović Milan (66) 63,14 78,47

2:05:24 67 AK Veteran178 M40 - 21.05:57 Presečki Franjo (41) 50,57 62,84

2:05:49 188 AK Sljeme179 M70 - 2. 44,2505:58 Vasung Franjo (74) 69,00 85,75

2:13:02 73 TK Marathon 95180 M45 - 27.06:18 Mihalić Danijel (48) 49,97 62,10

2:13:32 12 ind_CRO181 M35 - 27.06:20 Maček - Radović Darin 
(39)

44,50 55,30

2:13:32 176 TK Marathon 95182 M50 - 24. 35,9806:20 Hanžek Zdravko (54) 52,24 64,93

2:14:19 101 AK Žumberak183 Ž45 - 3. 53,1406:22 Lozić Branka (49) 56,06 71,73

2:18:46 49 TK Ivančica, Ivanec184 M60 - 6.06:35 Matišić Josip (64) 55,56 69,05

2:21:02 115 MK Velika Gorica185 ŽS - 3. 46,8406:41 Hižar-Dikšić Kristina (31) 46,76 59,84

2:21:03 37 TK Marathon 95186 M55 - 17.06:41 Nedelkovski Dragan (59) 51,88 64,47

2:23:05 53 ind_CRO, D. Resa187 M55 - 18.06:47 Črnugelj Josip (59) 51,14 63,56

2:23:05 54 ind_CRO188 MS - 28.06:47 Črnugelj Krunoslav (29) 41,53 51,61

2:24:32 94 ind_CRO, Varaždin189 M55 - 19.06:51 Zastavnik Milivoj (55) 48,70 60,53

2:31:55 70 ind_CRO190 ŽS - 4.07:12 Bolfek Ina (32) 43,41 55,55
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3:11:32 34 ind_CRO, Murter191 M75 - 1.09:05 Adamczyk Viktor (76) 46,51 57,80

O D U S T A L I
Startni

broj
 KlubŠifra Prezime i ime  Razlog

1 AK Žumberak1 Paripović Drago (51)

5 AK Veteran18 Ravić Nedeljko (45)

7 AK Veteran268 Vrajić Marija (34)

9 ind_H6353 Staicu Simona (39)

14 TK Marathon 957006 Čanić Danijel (35)

18 ind_SLO3250 Lučič Dragan (51)

20 ind_SLO2614 Zupanc Martin (39)

21 ind_SLO1989 Šramel Ervin (43)

24 TK Marathon 9574 Đunđek Josip (86)

25 GAK Glina2049 Hrvojić Mirko (30)

38 TK Marathon 95184 Ružić Stanko (53)

52 ind_CRO9567 Sobota Dragan (37)

57 TK Marathon 954136 Lusavec Drago (46)

58 DSR TS lvanec1160 Presečki Branimir (35)

64 AK Veteran60 Milić Dubravko (58)
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1:09:34 2 AK Rudolf Perešin1 - - 1.03:18 Dinjar Dražen (34) 85,41 106,14

1:10:00 3 AK Zagreb - ULIX2 - - 2.03:19 Žilić Zoran (28) 84,88 105,49

1:11:46 96 ind_H3 - - 3.03:24 Kiss Aron (25) 82,79 102,89

1:11:59 6 AK Rudolf Perešin4 - - 4.03:25 Grabrovečki Matija (34) 82,54 102,58

1:13:08 135 ind_H5 - - 5.03:28 Tóth Tivadar (28) 81,24 100,97

1:13:52 121 AK Sljeme, HV6 - - 6.03:30 Katalenić Danijel (36) 80,44 99,97

1:15:03 8 ind_B i H, o.k. 
Consulting Ljubljana

7 M35 - 1.03:33 Čaušević Sadet (39) 79,17 98,39

1:16:15 137 AK Zagreb - ULIX, HV8 MU23 - 1.03:37 Jović Ante (22) 77,92 96,84

1:16:25 141 AK Sinj9 M35 - 2.03:37 Vezilj Mario (35) 77,75 96,63

1:18:39 4 MK Hrvatski sokol10 M45 - 1. 94,8403:44 Lacković Josip (45) 82,79 102,89

1:18:48 72 AK Veteran11 M40 - 1.03:44 Babić Krešo (40) 79,96 99,37

1:18:56 46 GAK Glina12 MS - 1. 94,5403:44 Čošić Stjepan (33) 75,27 93,55

1:19:22 151 MK Hrvatski sokol13 MU23 - 2. 94,0703:46 Barić Josip (23) 74,86 93,04

1:19:40 77 ind_CRO, Varaždin14 M40 - 2.03:47 Čorba Ivan (41) 79,60 98,92

1:19:55 139 AK Sinj15 MU23 - 3.03:47 Delaš Petar (18) 74,35 92,40

1:20:17 149 AK Sinj16 MS - 2. 93,0903:48 Habuš Hrvoje (32) 74,01 91,98

1:20:33 99 AK Žumberak17 M45 - 2. 92,8003:49 Mrkojević Tihomir (45) 80,84 100,46

1:20:55 171 ind_SLO18 M40 - 3.03:50 Hergula Stanko (43) 79,39 98,67

1:21:33 13 TK Marathon 9519 M40 - 4. 91,7303:52 Pongračić Goran (41) 77,76 96,64

1:21:49 97 ind_SLO, Ljubljana20 M45 - 3.03:53 Naglič Borut (46) 80,12 99,57

1:22:01 84 MK Hrvatski sokol21 M40 - 5. 91,2303:53 Tompa Aleksandar (41) 77,32 96,09

1:22:12 87 KAV Zadar22 M45 - 4.03:54 Dukić Damir (48) 80,87 100,50

1:22:26 109 AK Žumberak23 M35 - 3.03:54 Kralj Miroslav (35) 72,08 89,58

1:22:56 182 MK Marjan24 MS - 3.03:56 Baničević - Šaban Dragan 
(29)

71,64 89,04

1:23:11 36 AK Veteran, Zagreb25 MS - 4.03:57 Klima Teo (32) 71,43 88,77

1:23:13 107 AK Žumberak26 M40 - 6. 89,9403:57 Krišto Petar (42) 76,69 95,31

1:23:28 125 AK Gojanec27 M50 - 1.03:57 Mikulčić Miroslav (54) 83,58 103,87

1:23:52 112 AK Žumberak28 M40 - 7.03:59 Jozić Zoran (40) 75,13 93,37

1:24:02 95 TK Marathon 9529 M45 - 5. 89,0703:59 Korošic Franjo (45) 77,49 96,30

1:24:48 172 ind_SLO30 M45 - 6.04:01 Majcen Rudolf (48) 78,39 97,42

1:25:00 120 MK Velika Gorica31 MU23 - 4. 88,0304:02 Barišić Ivan (20) 69,90 86,87

1:25:43 104 AK Sljeme32 M35 - 4.04:04 Sobota Marko (38) 69,32 86,15

1:26:19 110 AK Žumberak33 M40 - 8.04:05 Duspara Frano (42) 73,94 91,89

1:26:52 122 MK Velika Gorica34 M50 - 2. 86,0304:07 Delač Želimir (50) 77,69 96,55

1:27:05 51 TK Ivančica35 M35 - 5.04:08 Jakop Josip (39) 68,23 84,79

1:27:09 146 MK Hrvatski sokol36 M55 - 1. 85,7304:08 Krog Darko (56) 81,53 101,33

1:27:17 129 ind_CRO, CRES-
ACTIVA

37 MS - 5.04:08 Sintić Teo (32) 68,07 84,60

1:27:19 56 AK Veteran38 M40 - 9.04:08 Vukadinović Danko (43) 73,57 91,43

1:27:25 17 TK Međimurje39 M40 - 10.04:09 Pongračić Mario (43) 73,49 91,33

1:27:36 118 AK Rudolf Perešin40 M45 - 7.04:09 Kosec Josip (47) 75,35 93,64

1:28:19 127 AK  Vrbovec41 M35 - 6. 84,4704:11 Ferberuš Dubravko (36) 67,28 83,61

1:28:24 102 TK Međimurje42 MS - 6.04:11 Lodeta Branimir (31) 67,21 83,53

1:28:42 185 MK Velika Gorica43 M35 - 7. 84,0604:12 Mišerić Darko (37) 66,99 83,25

1:28:51 200 ind_H44 MS - 7.04:13 Kanizsay Krisztian (33) 66,87 83,11

1:29:14 45 GAK Glina45 M50 - 3. 83,4904:14 Romčević Milorad (50) 75,63 93,99

1:29:17 66 TK Marathon 9546 M45 - 8. 83,4404:14 Gregorinčić Ladislav (47) 73,93 91,87

1:29:55 198 AK Sljeme47 M40 - 11.04:16 Jančijev Stjepko (41) 70,52 87,64
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1:29:56 31 TK Međimurje48 MS - 8.04:16 Stanko Davor (24) 66,07 82,11

1:29:59 180 MK Marjan49 MS - 9.04:16 Čubrilo Marinko (27) 66,03 82,06

1:30:10 40 ind_H50 M50 - 4.04:16 Wimmer Laszlo (50) 74,85 93,02

1:30:18 204 ind_CRO, Zagreb51 M45 - 9.04:17 Jurčić Dragan (49) 74,16 92,17

1:30:22 44 GAK Glina52 M55 - 2. 82,2804:17 Plemenčić Vlado (55) 77,89 96,80

1:30:40 114 AK Oroslavje, Oroslavje53 M35 - 8.04:18 Barlović Branko (38) 65,53 81,44

1:30:43 105 AK Sljeme, Zagreb54 M45 - 10.04:18 Andročec Mario (45) 71,78 89,20

1:30:48 69 TK Međimurje55 M40 - 12.04:18 Moslavac Saša (42) 70,29 87,35

1:30:55 147 USR Lepoglava56 M45 - 11.04:19 Murić Slavko (48) 73,12 90,87

1:31:04 163 ind_SLO57 M40 - 13. 81,5204:19 Roškar Stanko (41) 69,63 86,54

1:31:21 143 ind_CRO, Kostrena58 MS - 10.04:20 Grahovac Zoran (29) 65,04 80,83

1:31:41 203 AK Veteran, Zagreb59 M50 - 5.04:21 Coha Marijan (53) 75,44 93,75

1:31:57 89 AK Otok, Zadar60 M45 - 12.04:22 Bosnić Oliver (48) 72,30 89,85

1:31:59 100 ind_DEN61 M40 - 14.04:22 Kure Jacobsen Thomas 
(41)

68,94 85,67

1:32:13 47 TK Marathon 9562 M50 - 6. 80,2904:22 Levačić Krešo (51) 73,76 91,67

1:32:31 76 TK Marathon 9563 M55 - 3.04:23 Fajfarić Petar (58) 78,31 97,32

1:32:33 199 AK Šibenik, Šibenik64 M40 - 15. 79,9304:23 Maksimović Damir (44) 69,88 86,85

1:32:42 134 AK Martin - Dugo Selo65 M45 - 13.04:24 Graberec Ivan (46) 70,71 87,88

1:32:47 48 TK Ivančica66 MS - 11.04:24 Vrček Srećko (33) 64,04 79,58

1:32:59 116 AK Oroslavje, Oroslavje67 M50 - 7.04:24 Barlović Stanko (53) 74,38 92,44

1:33:12 128 AK  Vrbovec68 M35 - 9. 79,2404:25 Crnoja Slavko (35) 63,75 79,23

1:33:17 166 AK Podravski List69 M40 - 16.04:25 Težak Ratko (42) 68,42 85,02

1:33:32 145 USR Lepoglava70 M45 - 14.04:26 Dubovečak Stjepan (49) 71,60 88,98

1:33:44 113 AK Žumberak71 M45 - 15.04:27 Cikojević Branko (49) 71,45 88,79

1:34:09 155 MK Kutina72 M50 - 8. 78,2204:28 Veladžić Mirsad (53) 73,46 91,29

1:34:13 165 TK Međimurje73 MS - 12.04:28 Vlahek Pavao (32) 63,06 78,37

1:34:20 23 TK Marathon 9574 M60 - 1. 78,0204:28 Horvat Stjepan (62) 79,99 99,41

1:34:20 170 ind_CRO, BSV Ludbreg75 MS - 13.04:28 Cenko Tihomir (28) 62,99 78,28

1:34:33 197 AK Sljeme, Zagreb76 M35 - 10.04:29 Franković Orsat (39) 62,84 78,10

1:34:49 28 TK Marathon 9577 M60 - 2. 77,5004:30 Klapež Jakov (62) 79,58 98,91

1:35:10 179 AK KA-tim78 M55 - 4.04:31 Cerovac Stjepan (58) 76,13 94,61

1:35:17 33 TK Marathon 9579 M55 - 5. 77,0004:31 Belošević Antun (55) 73,87 91,81

1:35:25 177 AK Veteran80 M55 - 6.04:31 Kresojević Franjo (57) 75,19 93,44

1:35:31 133 AK Martin - Dugo Selo81 M40 - 17. 76,7504:32 Anđal Tihomir (40) 65,97 81,98

1:35:37 148 TK Marathon 9582 M55 - 7.04:32 Jagetić Dragutin (57) 75,03 93,25

1:35:39 130 AK Veteran83 M55 - 8. 76,6104:32 Stojević Mladen (59) 76,50 95,07

1:35:44 162 AK Jastreb 9984 M55 - 9.04:32 Bek Josip (59) 76,43 94,99

1:37:07 173 ind_CRO85 MS - 14.04:36 Kronja Ivan (31) 61,18 76,03

1:37:14 61 ind_SLO86 M65 - 1.04:37 Vrbnjak Karl (65) 80,17 99,64

1:37:37 159 AK Veteran87 M50 - 9. 74,5004:38 Blažanin Ante (52) 70,25 87,31

1:38:11 82 ind_CRO, Zagreb88 M45 - 16.04:39 Miko Slobodan (48) 67,71 84,14

1:38:22 142 TK Marathon 9589 M40 - 18. 73,6904:40 Đurinić Davor (42) 64,88 80,63

1:38:35 154 MK Kutina90 M50 - 10.04:40 Krpes Željko (51) 69,00 85,75

1:39:04 152 AK  Vrbovec91 M55 - 10. 72,9404:42 Krivski Zvonko (57) 72,42 90,00

1:39:18 136 AK Sljeme92 MS - 15.04:42 Ribarić Bruno (24) 59,84 74,36

1:39:19 123 AK Rudolf Perešin93 M35 - 11.04:42 Sekalec Ivica (38) 59,83 74,35

1:39:20 156 AK Rudolf Perešin94 M45 - 17. 72,6604:42 Jurković Darko (45) 65,55 81,47

1:39:58 183 MK Marjan95 MS - 16.04:44 Košnjak Toni (34) 59,44 73,87
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1:40:07 140 AK Sinj96 M50 - 11.04:45 Buljan Milan (50) 67,41 83,77

1:40:12 50 TK Ivančica97 MS - 17.04:45 Lipovčak Ivica (29) 59,30 73,69

1:40:35 144 USR Lepoglava98 M50 - 12.04:46 Dubovečak Valent (53) 68,76 85,45

1:40:57 126 ind_CRO, Mursko 
Središće

99 MS - 18.04:47 Šimunić Damir (33) 58,86 73,15

1:41:03 186 UKS Bedenec100 M35 - 12.04:47 Petak Darko (38) 58,80 73,07

1:41:34 75 ind_CRO101 M35 - 13.04:49 Lajtman Dario (37) 58,50 72,70

1:42:16 88 KAV Zadar, Zadar102 M35 - 14.04:51 Arbanas Sani (35) 58,10 72,20

1:42:22 157 MK Kutina103 M35 - 15.04:51 Frankulin Zrinko (37) 58,04 72,13

1:42:23 124 ind_CRO104 M40 - 19.04:51 Lebar Bert (40) 61,54 76,48

1:42:30 160 AK Veteran105 M60 - 3. 69,2604:52 Šikman Mile (61) 72,86 90,55

1:42:41 91 TK Marathon 95106 M45 - 18. 69,0604:52 Vrček Dražen (45) 63,41 78,81

1:43:08 16 TK Marathon 95107 M45 - 19. 68,5804:53 Friščić Vjeran (45) 63,14 78,46

1:43:14 79 TK Marathon 95108 M45 - 20. 68,4704:54 Hatlak Rajko (49) 64,87 80,62

1:43:36 86 TK Marathon 95109 M45 - 21. 68,0804:55 Barabaš Željko (49) 64,64 80,34

1:43:55 71 ind_SRB, Subotica110 M60 - 4.04:56 Dubovečak Mirko (60) 71,13 88,40

1:44:32 138 AK Sinj111 M55 - 11.04:57 Saratlija Nikola (55) 67,34 83,69

1:44:50 42 ind_H112 M50 - 13.04:58 Szmola Mihály (51) 64,89 80,64

1:45:11 63 AK Sljeme113 M35 - 16.04:59 Kovačić Ivica (36) 56,49 70,20

1:45:36 78 ind_CRO114 M50 - 14.05:00 Barić Petar (51) 64,41 80,05

1:47:30 191 TK Marathon 95115 M60 - 5.05:06 Mulabdić Hasan (60) 68,76 85,46

1:47:33 15 TK Marathon 95116 M55 - 12.05:06 Željezić Božidar (57) 66,71 82,90

1:47:44 81 ind_CRO, Varaždin117 M40 - 20.05:06 Miko Dražen (43) 59,63 74,11

1:47:56 117 AK Kastav Maraton118 M70 - 1.05:07 Jurković Josip (70) 76,54 95,12

1:47:57 68 ind_CRO119 M35 - 17.05:07 Hunjek Vedran (35) 55,04 68,40

1:48:01 32 TK Marathon 95120 M55 - 13.05:07 Ritmanić Rajko (57) 66,42 82,54

1:48:23 168 ind_CRO, Sisak121 MS - 19.05:08 Pejak Antonio (33) 54,82 68,13

1:48:40 108 MK Velika Gorica122 M50 - 15. 62,6505:09 Tašaković Esad (52) 63,11 78,43

1:48:44 192 ind_CRO123 M45 - 22.05:09 Petak Zvonimir (48) 61,14 75,98

1:48:52 90 TK Marathon 95124 M50 - 16.05:10 Božić Josip (53) 63,53 78,95

1:49:19 74 ind_CRO, Zagreb125 M35 - 18.05:11 Čerkez Ninoslav (39) 54,35 67,55

1:49:51 195 AK Sljeme126 M50 - 17.05:12 Reinić Boris (53) 62,96 78,24

1:50:42 193 ind_CRO, Bjelovar127 MS - 20.05:15 Adamović Tomislav (34) 53,67 66,70

1:50:50 19 ind_CRO128 M35 - 19.05:15 Kovačić Marin (38) 53,61 66,62

1:51:04 169 TK Međimurje129 MS - 21.05:16 Cvjetko Jurica (26) 53,50 66,48

1:51:05 174 AK KA-tim130 M35 - 20.05:16 Abrlić Milan (39) 53,49 66,47

1:51:10 65 ind_CRO, Cres131 M50 - 18.05:16 Grbin Sergio (51) 61,19 76,04

1:51:12 158 MK Kutina132 MS - 22.05:16 Kepe Danijel (32) 53,43 66,40

1:51:15 85 TK Marathon 95133 M65 - 2. 59,8805:16 Bernat Stjepan (66) 70,86 88,06

1:51:27 26 ind_CRO, Samobor134 M35 - 21.05:17 Hrastnik Sven (35) 53,31 66,26

1:51:36 22 TK Marathon 95135 M65 - 3. 59,5005:17 Horvat Josip (66) 70,64 87,79

1:51:38 27 AK Sljeme136 M50 - 19.05:17 Rogina Damir (51) 60,93 75,73

1:51:52 167 AK Sljeme, Sisak137 M65 - 4.05:18 Štimac Slavko (69) 72,97 90,68

1:52:03 207 Brace138 M35 - 22.05:19 Blažević Marko (39) 53,03 65,90

1:52:31 181 ind_CRO139 M45 - 23.05:20 Belošević Darko (46) 58,26 72,40

1:52:36 164 AK Podravski List140 M55 - 14. 58,4305:20 Evačić Juraj (56) 63,10 78,42

1:52:46 153 AK  Vrbovec, Daruvar141 M50 - 20. 58,2505:21 Đonđ Robert (52) 60,81 75,58

1:52:51 55 ind_CRO142 M35 - 23.05:21 Savić Dean (38) 52,65 65,43

1:54:32 194 ind_CRO, Zagreb143 M50 - 21.05:26 Gačić Boris (51) 59,39 73,81
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1:54:48 131 AK Sljeme144 M50 - 22.05:26 Sladoljev Saša (51) 59,25 73,64

1:55:01 30 TK Marathon 95145 M45 - 24. 55,8405:27 Stecević Mladen (48) 57,80 71,83

1:55:17 187 AK Veteran146 M50 - 23.05:28 Podbevšek Željko (51) 59,00 73,33

1:55:33 178 Brace, Sl. Brod147 M55 - 15.05:29 Trlek Branimir (58) 62,70 77,92

1:55:57 29 TK Međimurje148 M35 - 24.05:30 Sokač Željko (35) 51,24 63,68

1:56:50 206 ind_CRO, Zagreb149 MS - 23.05:32 Pavelić Matija (33) 50,86 63,20

1:56:55 119 ind_CRO, Zagreb150 M45 - 25.05:33 Štefanović Vladimir (47) 56,45 70,16

1:57:57 202 TK Marathon 95151 M45 - 26.05:35 Bubaš Goran (48) 56,36 70,04

1:58:00 92 ind_CRO152 MS - 24.05:36 Važić Božo (27) 50,35 62,58

1:58:00 93 ind_CRO, Varaždin153 MS - 25.05:36 Zastavnik Filip (27) 50,35 62,58

2:01:21 150 ind_CRO154 MS - 26.05:45 Hudin Dalibor (33) 48,96 60,85

2:01:51 62 ind_SLO155 M35 - 25.05:47 Paušič Ivo (39) 48,76 60,60

2:02:51 43 ind_H156 M55 - 16.05:49 Guti Ferenc (58) 58,97 73,29

2:02:53 35 ind_CRO, Zagreb157 MS - 27.05:49 Kolbas Vladimir (31) 48,35 60,09

2:04:35 205 ind_CRO, Zagreb158 M35 - 26.05:54 Ivkošić Ante (37) 47,69 59,27

2:04:51 189 AK Veteran159 M65 - 5. 45,2905:55 Hećimović Milan (66) 63,14 78,47

2:05:24 67 AK Veteran160 M40 - 21.05:57 Presečki Franjo (41) 50,57 62,84

2:05:49 188 AK Sljeme161 M70 - 2. 44,2505:58 Vasung Franjo (74) 69,00 85,75

2:13:02 73 TK Marathon 95162 M45 - 27.06:18 Mihalić Danijel (48) 49,97 62,10

2:13:32 12 ind_CRO163 M35 - 27.06:20 Maček - Radović Darin 
(39)

44,50 55,30

2:13:32 176 TK Marathon 95164 M50 - 24. 35,9806:20 Hanžek Zdravko (54) 52,24 64,93

2:18:46 49 TK Ivančica, Ivanec165 M60 - 6.06:35 Matišić Josip (64) 55,56 69,05

2:21:03 37 TK Marathon 95166 M55 - 17.06:41 Nedelkovski Dragan (59) 51,88 64,47

2:23:05 53 ind_CRO, D. Resa167 M55 - 18.06:47 Črnugelj Josip (59) 51,14 63,56

2:23:05 54 ind_CRO168 MS - 28.06:47 Črnugelj Krunoslav (29) 41,53 51,61

2:24:32 94 ind_CRO, Varaždin169 M55 - 19.06:51 Zastavnik Milivoj (55) 48,70 60,53

3:11:32 34 ind_CRO, Murter170 M75 - 1.09:05 Adamczyk Viktor (76) 46,51 57,80
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1:20:40 98 ind_H1 - - 1.03:49 Nagy Monika (23) 81,76 104,62

1:30:31 10 MK Hrvatski sokol2 - - 2. 94,2504:17 Černić Danijela (33) 72,86 93,23

1:35:38 39 ind_SLO, AK Ormož3 - - 3.04:32 Ivančić Bernarda (50) 79,41 101,62

1:36:50 83 MK Hrvatski sokol4 - - 4. 88,3204:35 Vukmirović Leona (18) 68,11 87,15

1:38:45 201 AK Šibenik, Šibenik5 - - 5. 86,5204:41 Maksimović Radmila (36) 69,33 88,71

1:38:58 80 AK KA-tim6 - - 6.04:41 Ilijanić Nikolina (27) 66,64 85,27

1:40:55 106 AK Dinamo Zrinjevac7 ŽU23 - 1.04:47 Ilijaš Jasmina (22) 65,35 83,62

1:41:20 111 MK Velika Gorica8 Ž45 - 1. 84,1004:48 Horvatek Renata (45) 72,02 92,15

1:43:43 103 TK Međimurje9 ŽS - 1.04:55 Lodeta Maja (30) 63,59 81,37

1:45:22 190 TK Međimurje10 Ž35 - 1.05:00 Nestić Katarina (38) 65,86 84,27

1:51:44 41 ind_H11 Ž45 - 2.05:18 Fazekas Margit (47) 66,30 84,84

1:52:30 60 ind_SLO12 Ž35 - 2.05:20 Rojko Eva (39) 62,11 79,47

1:52:55 184 ind_USA13 ŽS - 2.05:21 Torzewski April (33) 58,41 74,74

1:55:08 196 AK Sljeme14 Ž35 - 3.05:27 Bua Maričević Dunja (37) 59,87 76,61

1:55:40 11 TK Marathon 9515 Ž55 - 1. 70,6505:29 Hagemann Ana (63) 75,33 96,39

1:57:03 175 AK Veteran16 Ž55 - 2.05:33 Kresojević Ana (55) 68,01 87,02

1:58:39 132 AK Sljeme17 Ž50 - 1.05:37 Pavić - Sladoljev 
Dubravka (51)

64,57 82,63

2:01:34 161 ind_SLO18 Ž40 - 1.05:46 Forjan Pavla (41) 58,29 74,59

2:14:19 101 AK Žumberak19 Ž45 - 3. 53,1406:22 Lozić Branka (49) 56,06 71,73

2:21:02 115 MK Velika Gorica20 ŽS - 3. 46,8406:41 Hižar-Dikšić Kristina (31) 46,76 59,84

2:31:55 70 ind_CRO21 ŽS - 4.07:12 Bolfek Ina (32) 43,41 55,55
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton EKIPNA CILJNA LISTA

MUŠKI
Ukupno 
vrijeme

   KlubPoredak

5:27:11 MK Hrvatski sokol1. Josip Barić Darko Krog
Josip Lacković Aleksandar Tompa

5:28:28 AK Rudolf Perešin2. Dražen Dinjar Matija Grabrovečki
Josip Kosec Ivica Sekalec

5:30:04 AK Žumberak3. Zoran Jozić Miroslav Kralj
Petar Krišto Tihomir Mrkojević

5:36:44 AK Sinj4. Milan Buljan Petar Delaš
Hrvoje Habuš Mario Vezilj

5:40:13 AK Sljeme5. I Mario Andročec Stjepko Jančijev
Danijel Katalenić Marko Sobota

5:40:59 AK Veteran6. I Krešo Babić Marijan Coha
Teo Klima Danko Vukadinović

5:47:05 TK Marathon 957. I Ladislav Gregorinčić Franjo Korošic
Krešo Levačić Goran Pongračić

5:56:33 TK Međimurje8. Branimir Lodeta Saša Moslavac
Mario Pongračić Davor Stanko

6:09:14 MK Velika Gorica9. Ivan Barišić Želimir Delač
Darko Mišerić Esad Tašaković

6:16:57 TK Marathon 9510. II Antun Belošević Petar Fajfarić
Stjepan Horvat Jakov Klapež

6:31:11 AK Veteran11. II Ante Blažanin Franjo Kresojević
Mladen Stojević Mile Šikman

6:33:21 AK  Vrbovec12. Slavko Crnoja Robert Đonđ
Dubravko Ferberuš Zvonko Krivski

6:39:48 TK Marathon 9513. III Davor Đurinić Vjeran Friščić
Dragutin Jagetić Dražen Vrček

6:46:18 MK Kutina14. Zrinko Frankulin Danijel Kepe
Željko Krpes Mirsad Veladžić

6:48:53 AK Sljeme15. II Orsat Franković Ivica Kovačić
Boris Reinić Bruno Ribarić

6:58:50 TK Ivančica16. Josip Jakop Ivica Lipovčak
Josip Matišić Srećko Vrček

7:01:53 TK Marathon 9517. IV Željko Barabaš Rajko Hatlak
Hasan Mulabdić Božidar Željezić

7:19:44 TK Marathon 9518. V Stjepan Bernat Josip Božić
Josip Horvat Rajko Ritmanić

7:44:07 AK Sljeme19. III Damir Rogina Saša Sladoljev
Slavko Štimac Franjo Vasung

8:19:32 TK Marathon 9520. VI Goran Bubaš Zdravko Hanžek
Danijel Mihalić Mladen Stecević
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton Nagrada organizatora

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Kate-
gorija

1:09:34 2 AK Rudolf PerešinMS1. 37  Dinjar Dražen (34) 1. 
1:10:00 3 AK Zagreb - ULIXMS2. 419  Žilić Zoran (28) 2. 
1:11:46 96 ind_HMS3. 6440  Kiss Aron (25) 3. 
1:11:59 6 AK Rudolf PerešinMS4. 1266  Grabrovečki Matija (34) 4. 
1:13:08 135 ind_HMS5. 4480  Tóth Tivadar (28) 5. 
1:13:52 121 AK Sljeme, HVM356. 4539  Katalenić Danijel (36) 6. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - MU23

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:16:15 137 AK Zagreb - ULIX, HV8.1. 4501  Jović Ante (22) 8. 
1:19:22 151 MK Hrvatski sokol13.2. 8894  Barić Josip (23) 13. 
1:19:55 139 AK Sinj15.3. 1572  Delaš Petar (18) 15. 
1:25:00 120 MK Velika Gorica31.4. 6578  Barišić Ivan (20) 32. 

2 / 2719. rujan 2010 polumaraton, 21,0975 km



16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - MS

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:18:56 46 GAK Glina12.1. 7515  Čošić Stjepan (33) 12. 
1:20:17 149 AK Sinj16.2. 55  Habuš Hrvoje (32) 16. 
1:22:56 182 MK Marjan24.3. 8944  Baničević - Šaban Dragan (29) 25. 
1:23:11 36 AK Veteran, Zagreb25.4. 8222  Klima Teo (32) 26. 
1:27:17 129 ind_CRO, CRES-ACTIVA37.5. 10172  Sintić Teo (32) 38. 
1:28:24 102 TK Međimurje42.6. 4878  Lodeta Branimir (31) 43. 
1:28:51 200 ind_H44.7. 9602  Kanizsay Krisztian (33) 45. 
1:29:56 31 TK Međimurje48.8. 9266  Stanko Davor (24) 49. 
1:29:59 180 MK Marjan49.9. 5872  Čubrilo Marinko (27) 50. 
1:31:21 143 ind_CRO, Kostrena58.10. 1593  Grahovac Zoran (29) 60. 
1:32:47 48 TK Ivančica66.11. 1845  Vrček Srećko (33) 68. 
1:34:13 165 TK Međimurje73.12. 415  Vlahek Pavao (32) 75. 
1:34:20 170 ind_CRO, BSV Ludbreg75.13. 9597  Cenko Tihomir (28) 77. 
1:37:07 173 ind_CRO85.14. 9598  Kronja Ivan (31) 89. 
1:39:18 136 AK Sljeme92.15. 9420  Ribarić Bruno (24) 98. 
1:39:58 183 MK Marjan95.16. 1065  Košnjak Toni (34) 101. 
1:40:12 50 TK Ivančica97.17. 670  Lipovčak Ivica (29) 103. 
1:40:57 126 ind_CRO, Mursko Središće99.18. 5953  Šimunić Damir (33) 106. 
1:48:23 168 ind_CRO, Sisak121.19. 9518  Pejak Antonio (33) 131. 
1:50:42 193 ind_CRO, Bjelovar127.20. 10180  Adamović Tomislav (34) 137. 
1:51:04 169 TK Međimurje129.21. 9595  Cvjetko Jurica (26) 139. 
1:51:12 158 MK Kutina132.22. 11043  Kepe Danijel (32) 142. 
1:56:50 206 ind_CRO, Zagreb149.23. 3292  Pavelić Matija (33) 164. 
1:58:00 92 ind_CRO152.24. 11353  Važić Božo (27) 168. 
1:58:00 93 ind_CRO, Varaždin153.25. 3934  Zastavnik Filip (27) 169. 
2:01:21 150 ind_CRO154.26. 11034  Hudin Dalibor (33) 171. 
2:02:53 35 ind_CRO, Zagreb157.27. 5993  Kolbas Vladimir (31) 175. 
2:23:05 54 ind_CRO168.28. 8562  Črnugelj Krunoslav (29) 188. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M35

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:15:03 8 ind_B i H, o.k. Consulting Ljubljana7.1. 240  Čaušević Sadet (39) 7. 
1:16:25 141 AK Sinj9.2. 4869  Vezilj Mario (35) 9. 
1:22:26 109 AK Žumberak23.3. 94  Kralj Miroslav (35) 24. 
1:25:43 104 AK Sljeme32.4. 886  Sobota Marko (38) 33. 
1:27:05 51 TK Ivančica35.5. 6600  Jakop Josip (39) 36. 
1:28:19 127 AK  Vrbovec41.6. 7829  Ferberuš Dubravko (36) 42. 
1:28:42 185 MK Velika Gorica43.7. 451  Mišerić Darko (37) 44. 
1:30:40 114 AK Oroslavje, Oroslavje53.8. 6619  Barlović Branko (38) 55. 
1:33:12 128 AK  Vrbovec68.9. 7790  Crnoja Slavko (35) 70. 
1:34:33 197 AK Sljeme, Zagreb76.10. 6423  Franković Orsat (39) 78. 
1:39:19 123 AK Rudolf Perešin93.11. 6457  Sekalec Ivica (38) 99. 
1:41:03 186 UKS Bedenec100.12. 4044  Petak Darko (38) 107. 
1:41:34 75 ind_CRO101.13. 9256  Lajtman Dario (37) 109. 
1:42:16 88 KAV Zadar, Zadar102.14. 8257  Arbanas Sani (35) 110. 
1:42:22 157 MK Kutina103.15. 10148  Frankulin Zrinko (37) 111. 
1:45:11 63 AK Sljeme113.16. 6991  Kovačić Ivica (36) 122. 
1:47:57 68 ind_CRO119.17. 4148  Hunjek Vedran (35) 129. 
1:49:19 74 ind_CRO, Zagreb125.18. 4278  Čerkez Ninoslav (39) 135. 
1:50:50 19 ind_CRO128.19. 8003  Kovačić Marin (38) 138. 
1:51:05 174 AK KA-tim130.20. 7927  Abrlić Milan (39) 140. 
1:51:27 26 ind_CRO, Samobor134.21. 8052  Hrastnik Sven (35) 144. 
1:52:03 207 Brace138.22. 8113  Blažević Marko (39) 149. 
1:52:51 55 ind_CRO142.23. 9264  Savić Dean (38) 154. 
1:55:57 29 TK Međimurje148.24. 7017  Sokač Željko (35) 163. 
2:01:51 62 ind_SLO155.25. 9568  Paušič Ivo (39) 173. 
2:04:35 205 ind_CRO, Zagreb158.26. 10297  Ivkošić Ante (37) 176. 
2:13:32 12 ind_CRO163.27. 7995  Maček - Radović Darin (39) 181. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M40

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:18:48 72 AK Veteran11.1. 4244  Babić Krešo (40) 11. 
1:19:40 77 ind_CRO, Varaždin14.2. 44  Čorba Ivan (41) 14. 
1:20:55 171 ind_SLO18.3. 9285  Hergula Stanko (43) 19. 
1:21:33 13 TK Marathon 9519.4. 7634  Pongračić Goran (41) 20. 
1:22:01 84 MK Hrvatski sokol21.5. 5311  Tompa Aleksandar (41) 22. 
1:23:13 107 AK Žumberak26.6. 4134  Krišto Petar (42) 27. 
1:23:52 112 AK Žumberak28.7. 8064  Jozić Zoran (40) 29. 
1:26:19 110 AK Žumberak33.8. 9371  Duspara Frano (42) 34. 
1:27:19 56 AK Veteran38.9. 8034  Vukadinović Danko (43) 39. 
1:27:25 17 TK Međimurje39.10. 8001  Pongračić Mario (43) 40. 
1:29:55 198 AK Sljeme47.11. 1510  Jančijev Stjepko (41) 48. 
1:30:48 69 TK Međimurje55.12. 7430  Moslavac Saša (42) 57. 
1:31:04 163 ind_SLO57.13. 128  Roškar Stanko (41) 59. 
1:31:59 100 ind_DEN61.14. 9582  Kure Jacobsen Thomas (41) 63. 
1:32:33 199 AK Šibenik, Šibenik64.15. 4711  Maksimović Damir (44) 66. 
1:33:17 166 AK Podravski List69.16. 4453  Težak Ratko (42) 71. 
1:35:31 133 AK Martin - Dugo Selo81.17. 101  Anđal Tihomir (40) 83. 
1:38:22 142 TK Marathon 9589.18. 141  Đurinić Davor (42) 93. 
1:42:23 124 ind_CRO104.19. 9587  Lebar Bert (40) 112. 
1:47:44 81 ind_CRO, Varaždin117.20. 4159  Miko Dražen (43) 127. 
2:05:24 67 AK Veteran160.21. 272  Presečki Franjo (41) 178. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M45

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:18:39 4 MK Hrvatski sokol10.1. 33  Lacković Josip (45) 10. 
1:20:33 99 AK Žumberak17.2. 1458  Mrkojević Tihomir (45) 17. 
1:21:49 97 ind_SLO, Ljubljana20.3. 7506  Naglič Borut (46) 21. 
1:22:12 87 KAV Zadar22.4. 1370  Dukić Damir (48) 23. 
1:24:02 95 TK Marathon 9529.5. 1351  Korošic Franjo (45) 30. 
1:24:48 172 ind_SLO30.6. 1925  Majcen Rudolf (48) 31. 
1:27:36 118 AK Rudolf Perešin40.7. 1576  Kosec Josip (47) 41. 
1:29:17 66 TK Marathon 9546.8. 2143  Gregorinčić Ladislav (47) 47. 
1:30:18 204 ind_CRO, Zagreb51.9. 6999  Jurčić Dragan (49) 52. 
1:30:43 105 AK Sljeme, Zagreb54.10. 1785  Andročec Mario (45) 56. 
1:30:55 147 USR Lepoglava56.11. 682  Murić Slavko (48) 58. 
1:31:57 89 AK Otok, Zadar60.12. 3166  Bosnić Oliver (48) 62. 
1:32:42 134 AK Martin - Dugo Selo65.13. 6405  Graberec Ivan (46) 67. 
1:33:32 145 USR Lepoglava70.14. 36  Dubovečak Stjepan (49) 72. 
1:33:44 113 AK Žumberak71.15. 9354  Cikojević Branko (49) 73. 
1:38:11 82 ind_CRO, Zagreb88.16. 113  Miko Slobodan (48) 92. 
1:39:20 156 AK Rudolf Perešin94.17. 922  Jurković Darko (45) 100. 
1:42:41 91 TK Marathon 95106.18. 6604  Vrček Dražen (45) 114. 
1:43:08 16 TK Marathon 95107.19. 695  Friščić Vjeran (45) 115. 
1:43:14 79 TK Marathon 95108.20. 7033  Hatlak Rajko (49) 116. 
1:43:36 86 TK Marathon 95109.21. 7013  Barabaš Željko (49) 117. 
1:48:44 192 ind_CRO123.22. 772  Petak Zvonimir (48) 133. 
1:52:31 181 ind_CRO139.23. 4188  Belošević Darko (46) 151. 
1:55:01 30 TK Marathon 95145.24. 1889  Stecević Mladen (48) 158. 
1:56:55 119 ind_CRO, Zagreb150.25. 7354  Štefanović Vladimir (47) 165. 
1:57:57 202 TK Marathon 95151.26. 4179  Bubaš Goran (48) 167. 
2:13:02 73 TK Marathon 95162.27. 297  Mihalić Danijel (48) 180. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M50

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:23:28 125 AK Gojanec27.1. 429  Mikulčić Miroslav (54) 28. 
1:26:52 122 MK Velika Gorica34.2. 4703  Delač Želimir (50) 35. 
1:29:14 45 GAK Glina45.3. 5091  Romčević Milorad (50) 46. 
1:30:10 40 ind_H50.4. 6994  Wimmer Laszlo (50) 51. 
1:31:41 203 AK Veteran, Zagreb59.5. 7100  Coha Marijan (53) 61. 
1:32:13 47 TK Marathon 9562.6. 1568  Levačić Krešo (51) 64. 
1:32:59 116 AK Oroslavje, Oroslavje67.7. 6458  Barlović Stanko (53) 69. 
1:34:09 155 MK Kutina72.8. 20  Veladžić Mirsad (53) 74. 
1:37:37 159 AK Veteran87.9. 56  Blažanin Ante (52) 91. 
1:38:35 154 MK Kutina90.10. 320  Krpes Željko (51) 94. 
1:40:07 140 AK Sinj96.11. 2583  Buljan Milan (50) 102. 
1:40:35 144 USR Lepoglava98.12. 765  Dubovečak Valent (53) 104. 
1:44:50 42 ind_H112.13. 9566  Szmola Mihály (51) 121. 
1:45:36 78 ind_CRO114.14. 9584  Barić Petar (51) 124. 
1:48:40 108 MK Velika Gorica122.15. 2174  Tašaković Esad (52) 132. 
1:48:52 90 TK Marathon 95124.16. 4759  Božić Josip (53) 134. 
1:49:51 195 AK Sljeme126.17. 769  Reinić Boris (53) 136. 
1:51:10 65 ind_CRO, Cres131.18. 8931  Grbin Sergio (51) 141. 
1:51:38 27 AK Sljeme136.19. 7888  Rogina Damir (51) 146. 
1:52:46 153 AK  Vrbovec, Daruvar141.20. 2744  Đonđ Robert (52) 153. 
1:54:32 194 ind_CRO, Zagreb143.21. 1229  Gačić Boris (51) 156. 
1:54:48 131 AK Sljeme144.22. 5071  Sladoljev Saša (51) 157. 
1:55:17 187 AK Veteran146.23. 799  Podbevšek Željko (51) 160. 
2:13:32 176 TK Marathon 95164.24. 871  Hanžek Zdravko (54) 182. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M55

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:27:09 146 MK Hrvatski sokol36.1. 1375  Krog Darko (56) 37. 
1:30:22 44 GAK Glina52.2. 7  Plemenčić Vlado (55) 53. 
1:32:31 76 TK Marathon 9563.3. 1365  Fajfarić Petar (58) 65. 
1:35:10 179 AK KA-tim78.4. 904  Cerovac Stjepan (58) 80. 
1:35:17 33 TK Marathon 9579.5. 1639  Belošević Antun (55) 81. 
1:35:25 177 AK Veteran80.6. 26  Kresojević Franjo (57) 82. 
1:35:37 148 TK Marathon 9582.7. 71  Jagetić Dragutin (57) 84. 
1:35:39 130 AK Veteran83.8. 14  Stojević Mladen (59) 86. 
1:35:44 162 AK Jastreb 9984.9. 73  Bek Josip (59) 87. 
1:39:04 152 AK  Vrbovec91.10. 130  Krivski Zvonko (57) 97. 
1:44:32 138 AK Sinj111.11. 3452  Saratlija Nikola (55) 120. 
1:47:33 15 TK Marathon 95116.12. 652  Željezić Božidar (57) 126. 
1:48:01 32 TK Marathon 95120.13. 254  Ritmanić Rajko (57) 130. 
1:52:36 164 AK Podravski List140.14. 346  Evačić Juraj (56) 152. 
1:55:33 178 Brace, Sl. Brod147.15. 4177  Trlek Branimir (58) 161. 
2:02:51 43 ind_H156.16. 4162  Guti Ferenc (58) 174. 
2:21:03 37 TK Marathon 95166.17. 4245  Nedelkovski Dragan (59) 186. 
2:23:05 53 ind_CRO, D. Resa167.18. 9249  Črnugelj Josip (59) 187. 
2:24:32 94 ind_CRO, Varaždin169.19. 8120  Zastavnik Milivoj (55) 189. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M60

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:34:20 23 TK Marathon 9574.1. 893  Horvat Stjepan (62) 76. 
1:34:49 28 TK Marathon 9577.2. 10  Klapež Jakov (62) 79. 
1:42:30 160 AK Veteran105.3. 6  Šikman Mile (61) 113. 
1:43:55 71 ind_SRB, Subotica110.4. 7185  Dubovečak Mirko (60) 119. 
1:47:30 191 TK Marathon 95115.5. 1153  Mulabdić Hasan (60) 125. 
2:18:46 49 TK Ivančica, Ivanec165.6. 504  Matišić Josip (64) 184. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M65

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:37:14 61 ind_SLO86.1. 533  Vrbnjak Karl (65) 90. 
1:51:15 85 TK Marathon 95133.2. 756  Bernat Stjepan (66) 143. 
1:51:36 22 TK Marathon 95135.3. 183  Horvat Josip (66) 145. 
1:51:52 167 AK Sljeme, Sisak137.4. 2153  Štimac Slavko (69) 148. 
2:04:51 189 AK Veteran159.5. 226  Hećimović Milan (66) 177. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M70

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

1:47:56 117 AK Kastav Maraton118.1. 585  Jurković Josip (70) 128. 
2:05:49 188 AK Sljeme161.2. 68  Vasung Franjo (74) 179. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - M75

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (m)

3:11:32 34 ind_CRO, Murter170.1. 1712  Adamczyk Viktor (76) 191. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton Nagrada organizatora

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Kate-
gorija

1:20:40 98 ind_HŽU231. 6414  Nagy Monika (23) 18. 
1:30:31 10 MK Hrvatski sokolŽS2. 846  Černić Danijela (33) 54. 
1:35:38 39 ind_SLO, AK OrmožŽ503. 9565  Ivančić Bernarda (50) 85. 
1:36:50 83 MK Hrvatski sokolŽU234. 7933  Vukmirović Leona (18) 88. 
1:38:45 201 AK Šibenik, ŠibenikŽ355. 4820  Maksimović Radmila (36) 95. 
1:38:58 80 AK KA-timŽS6. 8296  Ilijanić Nikolina (27) 96. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - ŽU23

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (ž)

1:40:55 106 AK Dinamo Zrinjevac7.1. 9586  Ilijaš Jasmina (22) 105. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - ŽS

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (ž)

1:43:43 103 TK Međimurje9.1. 6759  Lodeta Maja (30) 118. 
1:52:55 184 ind_USA13.2. 9601  Torzewski April (33) 155. 
2:21:02 115 MK Velika Gorica20.3. 6410  Hižar-Dikšić Kristina (31) 185. 
2:31:55 70 ind_CRO21.4. 9569  Bolfek Ina (32) 190. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - Ž35

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (ž)

1:45:22 190 TK Međimurje10.1. 7037  Nestić Katarina (38) 123. 
1:52:30 60 ind_SLO12.2. 9262  Rojko Eva (39) 150. 
1:55:08 196 AK Sljeme14.3. 8951  Bua Maričević Dunja (37) 159. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - Ž40

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (ž)

2:01:34 161 ind_SLO18.1. 9592  Forjan Pavla (41) 172. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - Ž45

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (ž)

1:41:20 111 MK Velika Gorica8.1. 8813  Horvatek Renata (45) 108. 
1:51:44 41 ind_H11.2. 9274  Fazekas Margit (47) 147. 
2:14:19 101 AK Žumberak19.3. 1546  Lozić Branka (49) 183. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - Ž50

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (ž)

1:58:39 132 AK Sljeme17.1. 9589  Pavić - Sladoljev Dubravka (51) 170. 
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16. Varaždin NIKE polumaraton POREDAK PO 
KATEGORIJAMA - Ž55

Vrijeme Startni
broj

 KlubPoredak Šifra
trkača

 Prezime i ime Ukupni
poredak

Pore-
dak (ž)

1:55:40 11 TK Marathon 9515.1. 59  Hagemann Ana (63) 162. 
1:57:03 175 AK Veteran16.2. 187  Kresojević Ana (55) 166. 
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